Proportional Technology
Precise Control of Pressure and Flow
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Numatics, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of pneumatic products and motion control
products.  Our broad spectrum of standard, custom developed products and application components
have made a significant impact on pneumatic innovation as well as pneumatic and motion control
technology. Our company has an extensive history of generating innovative concepts and technological
breakthroughs. Many of today’s standard features in pneumatic technology were industry firsts from

Cv Flow Factor (Kv  Nm3/h) at 6 Bar (l/min - ANR)
G 3/8 8 1.68 (1.45) 1700
How to Order
Setpoint
0 = 0 ... 10 Volt
1 = 0 ... 20 mA
2 = 4 ... 20 mA
  6 1 5 3 7 0 A  S  I  D  PP
Version (connection) body
7 = Integrated electronics
*Maximum ripple: 10%
Pressure Range
Max. allowable
pressure (bar)
2
2
2
3
8
8
12
12
14
18
22
35
45
Feedback
1 = Feedback output 0 ... 10 Volt
2 = Feedback output 0 ... 20 mA
3 = Feedback output 4 ... 20 mA
4 = Feedback output 0 ... 10 Volt*
5 = Feedback output 0 ... 20 mA*
6 = Feedback output 4 ... 20 mA*
Digital Output
1 = Pressure switch output
  PNP±5%
Relative pressure
40 = 0-100 mbar
50 = 0-500 mbar
60 = 0 - 1 bar
02 = 0 - 2 bar
03 = 0 - 3 bar
05 = 0 - 5 bar
06 = 0 - 6 bar
10 = 0 - 10 bar
12 = 0 - 12 bar
16 = 0 - 16 bar
20 = 0 - 20 bar
30 = 0 - 30 bar
4H = 0 - 40 bar
Vacuum (relative)
V3 = 0 ... -1 bar
        shut-off valve
Options
A00 =  Dual loop control
018 =  Oxygen clean
* Feedback input is needed for dual loop units.
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
35
Proportional
Technology
Pressure Control:
615 Series ServotronicDigital
Weight: 3.88 (1.760)
Dimensions: Inches (mm), Weight in lbs. (kg)